NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 02-08
Internationally Approved Rockers  Series JWS
Distinctive Characteristics
Rocker caps and housing available in a variety of colors.
Protective barrier available to prevent accidental
actuation.
Constructed for dust resistance with interior cover
of polyamide between actuator and contact area.

NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 02-08
Internationally Approved Rockers  Series JWS
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Black Housing/No Barrier
DPST
ON-NONE-OFF Circuit
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JWS21RAA
Black Rocker Cap
Rated 6A @ 125/250V AC
BARRIER COLOR
A Black
SPOT ILLUMINATION
No
Code Nonilluminated
C Red LED
D Amber LED
F Green LED
1 RJW
CIRCUIT
1 ON NONE OFF
BARRIER TYPES
R No Barrier
B With Barrier
2
IMPORTANT:
Standard markings:  UL, C–UL,
& CSA on 6A models; VDE on 5A
models.  Specific models & ratings
for international approvals noted
on General Specifications page.
A
RATING
S 10A @ 125/250V AC
CAP COLORS
A Black
* B Ivory
C Red
* For Nonilluminated only
POLES
1
SPST
Nonilluminated &
Illuminated
2 DPST
Nonilluminated only
AS
HOUSING COLORS
A Black
* B Ivory
* For Nonilluminated only
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 02-08
Internationally Approved Rockers  Series JWS
S Power Level	 6A @ 125/250V AC
RATING
BARRIER TYPES & COLORS
Rocker Position Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Down Center Up Down Center Up
Note: Terminal numbers are actually
on the switch.
SP JWS11 ON NONE OFF 2-3 OPEN OPEN SPST
DP JWS21 ON NONE OFF 1-3  4-6 OPEN OPEN DPST
POLES & CIRCUITS
R
No-barrier type has
a flat flange which
is an integral part
of the switch.
Barrier Material:  Polyamide
Finish:  Matte
Barrier AT219 is factory assembled.
Dimensions for barrier are
shown in the Accessories section.
No Barrier B With Barrier
A BlackBarrier Color Available:
32